
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liège

Olivier LUDOVICY
CO Liège
Circuit : H21
Distance : 9100m (Dénivelé 220m)
Temps : 1:45:29 (11'35"/km)

6/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gert GEBOERS 1:25:47
2. Silvano DAVES 1:28:51
3. Winand BERNAERS 1:30:05

1. 236 00:08:56 1094m 8'10"/km
2. 205 00:01:22 00:10:18 163m 8'23"/km
3. 169 00:06:39 00:16:57 448m 14'51"/km
4. 203 00:04:16 00:21:13 212m 20'08"/km
5. 216 00:04:04 00:25:17 309m 13'10"/km
6. 226 00:07:15 00:32:32 728m 9'58"/km
7. 170 00:02:07 00:34:39 231m 9'10"/km
8. 213 00:09:02 00:43:41 649m 13'55"/km
9. 225 00:02:56 00:46:37 319m 9'12"/km

10. 240 00:01:11 00:47:48 129m 9'10"/km
11. 219 00:07:40 00:55:28 386m 19'52"/km
12. 199 00:04:52 01:00:20 275m 17'42"/km
13. 246 00:01:38 01:01:58 209m 7'49"/km
14. 176 00:01:26 01:03:24 93m 15'25"/km
15. 185 00:02:25 01:05:49 265m 9'07"/km
16. 228 00:02:32 01:08:21 278m 9'07"/km
17. 197 00:03:33 01:11:54 322m 11'01"/km
18. 186 00:03:27 01:15:21 286m 12'04"/km
19. 231 00:02:37 01:17:58 129m 20'17"/km
20. 166 00:02:10 01:20:08 281m 7'43"/km
21. 208 00:01:46 01:21:54 150m 11'47"/km
22. 244 00:08:02 01:29:56 663m 12'07"/km
23. 202 00:03:19 01:33:15 271m 12'14"/km
24. 227 00:05:49 01:39:04 321m 18'07"/km
25. 237 00:03:47 01:42:51 301m 12'34"/km
26. 238 00:00:49 01:43:40 102m 8'00"/km
27. 100 00:01:21 01:45:01 254m 5'19"/km
28. 999 00:00:28 01:45:29 131m 3'34"/km
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